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P/L Profit and Loss statement
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1,000 )

2014 130,854,824 2,832,502 2,832,502 7,832,502
2015 92,123,182 1,141,506 3,974,008 8,974,008
2016 98,092,268 756,967 4,730,975 14,730,975
2017 92,414,742 2,759,975 7,490,950 17,490,950
2018 150,849,678 5,844,304 13,335,254 23,335,254
2019 149,346,343 3,660,679 16,995,933 26,995,933

C 2020 83,990,336  1,635,788 15,360,145 25,360,145
2021 123,281,504 2,584,908 17,945,053 27,945,053
2022 185,968,529 6,126,465 24,071,518 34,071,518
2023 206,767,624 6,485,452 30,556,970 40,556,970
2024

2013 10 23 25 10 23 )

131,368,903 (B/S:40%) 60,000,000
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